New item August 14, 08
New part number na
Price change na
Change on this item August 14, 08
Part number discontinued na
TATOU STD- 6025-
TATOU  UTV 6225-
TATOU HW 6125-
Complete kit /
Ensemble complet
TATOU 4S  642X-
Complete kit /
Ensemble Complet
x=Color/couleur
6425- Silver /Métalique
6421-Black / Noir
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Arctic Cat 300i 4X4 1999 2005 XX25-01-0300 NA
Arctic Cat 375 Automatic ACT XX25-01-3740 NA
Arctic Cat 400i 4X4 2002 2003 XX25-01-0401 642X-01-0401
Arctic Cat 400i 4X4 XX25-01-4400 642X-01-4400
Arctic Cat 400i 4X4 Limited Edition 2005 2007 XX25-01-5600 642X-01-5600
Arctic Cat 400 Automatic ACT 2003 2006 XX25-01-3750 642X-01-3750
Arctic Cat 400 Automatic TBX 2004 2006 6125-01-4410 TBA
Arctic Cat 400 Automatic TRV Plus XX25-01-5600 642X-01-5600
Arctic Cat 400 Manual shift 1998 2000 XX25-01-0400 642X-01-0400
Arctic Cat 400 Manual shift ACT 2002 2006 XX25-01-3740 NA
Arctic Cat 454 Manual shift 1996 2000 XX25-01-0400 642X-01-0400
Arctic Cat 500i 4X4 2002 2003 XX25-01-0401 642X-01-0401
Arctic Cat 500i 4X4 XX25-01-4400 642X-01-4400
Arctic Cat 500i 4X4 Limited Edition 2005 2008 XX25-01-5600 642X-01-5600
Arctic Cat 500 Automatic ACT 2000 2001 XX25-01-0500 642X-01-0500
Arctic Cat 500 Automatic XX25-01-2500 642X-01-2500
Arctic Cat 500 Automatic 4X4 TBX 2004 2006 6125-01-4410 TBA
Arctic Cat 500 Automatic 4X4 TRV 2004 2006 XX25-01-4400 642X-01-4400
Arctic Cat 500 Automatic TBX 6125-01-0410 TBA
Arctic Cat 500 Automatic TRV XX25-01-0401 642X-01-0401
Arctic Cat 500 Automatic TRV Plus XX25-01-5600 642X-01-5600
Arctic Cat 500 Manual shift XX25-01-0400 642X-01-0400
Arctic Cat 500 Manual shift XX25-01-1501 642X-01-1501
Arctic Cat 500 Manual shift XX25-01-3750 642X-01-3750
Arctic Cat 500 TBX Cargo 6125-01-0610 TBA
Arctic Cat 650i 4X4 XX25-01-5600 642X-01-5600
Arctic Cat 650i 4X4 Automatic XX25-01-4400 642X-01-4400
Arctic Cat 650 H1 4X4 Automatic 2006 2008 XX25-01-5600 642X-01-5600
Arctic Cat 650 H1 Automatic TRV Plus 2007 2008 XX25-01-5600 642X-01-5600
Arctic Cat 650 AutomaticTBX XX25-01-5600 642X-01-5600
Arctic Cat 650 Prowler XT H1 2006 2008 6225-01-6510 642X-01-6510
Arctic Cat 700 4X4 Diesel 2007 2008 XX25-01-0700 642X-01-0700
Arctic Cat 700 EFI  4X4 Automatic TRV Plus LE XX25-01-0700 642X-01-0700
Arctic Cat 700 H1 EFI 4X4 Automatic SE 2006 2008 XX25-01-0700 642X-01-0700
Arctic Cat 1000 Thundercat EFI H2 Automatic SE XX25-01-0700 642X-01-0700
ACT: Arctic Cat Technology Suspension
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
BOB CAT - 2200 2006 2007 6225-21-2200 NA
Make Model CC From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
BRP Outlander 330 2003 2005 XX25-02-0400 642X-02-0400
BRP Outlander 400 2003 2005 XX25-02-0400 642X-02-0400
BRP Outlander 400 2006 2008 XX25-02-0406 642X-02-0406
BRP Outlander MAX 400 2004 2005 XX25-02-0401 642X-02-0401
BRP Outlander MAX 400 2006 2008 XX25-02-0426 642X-02-0426
BRP Outlander 500 2007 2008 XX25-02-0506 642X-02-0506
BRP Outlander MAX 500 2007 2008 XX25-02-0526 642X-02-0526
BRP Outlander 650 2006 2008 XX25-02-0606 642X-02-0606
BRP Outlander MAX 650 2006 2008 XX25-02-0626 642X-02-0626
BRP Outlander 800 2006 2008 XX25-02-0800 642X-02-0800
BRP Outlander MAX 800 2006 2008 XX25-02-0801 642X-02-0801
BRP Quest & Quest XT 500 2002 2004 XX25-02-0650 642X-02-0650
BRP Quest & Quest XT 650 2002 2004 XX25-02-0650 642X-02-0650
BRP Renegade 500 XX25-02-0502 642X-02-0502
BRP Renegade 800 2007 2008 XX25-02-0802 642X-02-0802
BRP Traxter MAX 500 2003 2005 XX25-02-0500 642X-02-0500
BRP Traxter XL 500 2001 2005 6125-02-0510 TBA
BRP Traxter & Traxter XT 500 1999 2005 XX25-02-0651 642X-02-0651
BRP Traxter & Traxter XT 650 XX25-02-0650 642X-02-0650
BRP Traxter MAX  & Traxter MAX XT 650 XX25-02-0655 642X-02-0655
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
CF moto 500 Moose XX25-10-0500 642X-10-0500
CF moto 500 Yukon XX25-10-0500 642X-10-0500
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Cub Cadet - 4X4 20HP 2007 2008 6225-11-4400 NA
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
CLUB CAR - XRT1550 2006 2007 6225-21-2200 NA
CLUB CAR - XXT1500 2006 2007 6225-21-2200 NA
2006
Year
Year
Year
2008
2000
2007
2008
Year
2002
2001
Year
2002
2004
2002
2007
2004
2005
2008
2004
2002
2003
2003
Year
2008
2005
2005
2008
ARCTIC CAT
BOMBARDIER-   BRP- CAN-AM
CF MOTO
CUB CADET
BOB CAT
CLUB CAR
2008-08-14 Les prix sont sujets à changement sans préavis / Prices may change at any time without notice
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Honda 300 TRX Fourtrax 1988 1992 XX25-03-8300 NA
Honda 300 TRX Fourtrax 1993 2000 XX25-03-3300 NA
Honda 350 TRX Fourtrax 1986 1993 XX25-03-6350 642X-03-6350
Honda 350 TRX Rancher / FE / FM 1994 2006 XX25-03-4350 NA
Honda 400 TRX FW Foreman (Lift kit required)* 1995 2003 XX25-03-6400 642X-03-6400
Honda 400 TRX FA / FG Foreman 2004 2006 XX25-03-4350 NA
Honda 420 TRX FE / FM / FG Foreman / Rancher  2007 2008 XX25-03-0420 642X-03-0420
Honda 450 TRX FE / FM / FW/ S / ES  Foreman 1998 2006 XX25-03-0450 642X-03-0450
Honda 500 TRX FA / FG Rubicon 2001 2004 XX25-03-0500 642X-03-0500
Honda 500 TRX FA / FG Rubicon 2005 2008 XX25-03-5500 642X-03-5500
Honda 500 TRX FA / FG / FE / FM / FPE / CG Foreman XX25-03-5500 642X-03-5500
Honda 650 TRX FG / FA Rincon 2003 2005 XX25-03-0650 642X-03-0650
Honda 680 TRX CG / FG Rincon 2006 2008 XX25-03-0650 642X-03-0650
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
John Deere 500 Buck  2005 2006 XX25-02-0650 642X-02-0650
John Deere 500 Buck EXT  2005 2006 6125-02-0510 TBA
John Deere 500 Trail Buck 2005 2006 XX25-02-0650 642X-02-0650
John Deere 650 Buck 2005 2006 XX25-02-0650 642X-02-0650
John Deere 650 Buck EXT 6125-20-0650 TBA
John Deere 650 Trail Buck 2005 2006 XX25-02-0650 642X-02-0650
John Deere - Gator 4X4 High Performance Series  2005 2007 6225-20-0610 NA
John Deere 650i Gator XUV 4X4 2007 2008 6225-20-0620 NA
John Deere 850D Gator XUV 4X4 2007 2008 6225-20-0620 NA
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Kawasaki 300 KLF Bayou 4X4 1989 2005 XX25-04-0300 NA
Kawasaki 300 KVF Prairie 4X4 1999 2000 XX25-04-7300 NA
Kawasaki 300 KVF Prairie 4X4 2001 2002 XX25-04-1300 NA
Kawasaki 360 KVF Prairie 2003 2005 XX25-04-0360 NA
Kawasaki 360 KVF Prairie 2006 2008 XX25-04-0366 NA
Kawasaki 400 KLF Bayou 1993 1999 XX25-04-0400 642X-04-0400
Kawasaki 400 KVF Prairie 1997 1998 XX25-04-7400 NA
Kawasaki 400 KVF Prairie 1999 2000 XX25-04-9400 NA
Kawasaki 400 KVF Prairie 2001 2002 XX25-04-1400 NA
Kawasaki 400 KAF A Mule 610 2006 2007 6225-04-0610 NA
Kawasaki 620 KAF E / J / H Mule 3010 2001 2007 6225-04-3010 NA
Kawasaki 650i KVF G / H / F Brute Force 2006 2008 XX25-04-0750 642X-04-0750
Kawasaki 650 KVF A / D / E  (Rear Rigid Axel) 2002 2008 XX25-04-0650 642X-04-0650
Kawasaki 700 KVF A / B / D (Rear Rigid Axel) 2004 2007 XX25-04-0650 642X-04-0650
Kawasaki 750i KVF A / B / C / D / E / F Brute Force 2005 2008 XX25-04-0750 642X-04-0750
Kawasaki 750i Teryx 4X4 / LE 6225-04-0080 642X-04-0080
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Kubota 900 RTV R / G / W / T 2005 2007 6225-08-0910 NA
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
KYMCO 500  MXU 2007 2008 XX25-41-0500 642X-41-0500
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Land Pride 4400 ST TREKER 2005 2006 6225-09-4401 NA
Land Pride 4400 NT TREKER 2005 2006 6225-09-4401 NA
Make Model CC From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Polaris 4X4 Magnum 325 2000 2002 XX25-05-0500 NA
Polaris Xpedition 325 2000 2002 XX25-05-0500 NA
Polaris 4X4 Magnum (Front small hub) 330 2003 2006 XX25-05-2500 NA
Polaris ATP 330 2004 2005 6125-05-0014 TBA
Polaris Sportsman 400 XX25-05-4500 NA
Polaris Sportsman (Front big hub) 400 2001 2004 XX25-05-8500 NA
Polaris Sportsman (Front small hub) 400 2005 2008 XX25-05-4550 NA
Polaris Xpedition 425 2000 2002 XX25-05-0500 NA
Polaris Sportsman Diesel 440 1996 2000 XX25-05-8500 NA
Polaris Sportsman H.O. 500 1996 2004 XX25-05-8500 NA
Polaris Sportsman H.O. 500 2005 2007 XX25-05-4551 642X-05-4551
Polaris Sportsman (Front small hub) 500 XX25-05-4501 642X-05-4501
Polaris Magnum (Front big hub) 500 1999 2002 XX25-05-0500 NA
Polaris Magnum RMK  500 1999 2001 XX25-05-0501 NA
Polaris Magnum RMK  500 XX25-05-2500 NA
Polaris Ranger 6X6 (Front big hub) 500 6225-05-5926 NA
Polaris Ranger 6X6 500 2000 2007 6225-05-0026 NA
Polaris Ranger 4X4 500 2002 2004 6225-05-0015 NA
Polaris Ranger 4X4 500 2005 2008 6225-05-0515 NA
Polaris Ranger 4X4 500 TBA NA
Polaris Sportsman 6X6 / Big Boss / Magnum 500 1996 2008 6025-05-6666 NA
Polaris Sportsman X2 500 2006 2007 XX25-05-1020 642X-05-1020
Polaris ATP H.O. 500 2004 2005 6125-05-0014 TBA
Polaris Sportsman EFI Touring 500 2008 2009 XX25-05-0029 642X-05-0029
Polaris Sportsman H.O. 500 2008 2009 XX25-05-4551 642X-05-4551
Polaris Sportsman X2 500 2008 2009 XX25-05-0029 642X-05-0029
Polaris Sportsman XP 550 TBA TBA
Polaris Sportsman Twin 600 2003 2004 1/2 XX25-05-4501 642X-05-4501
Polaris Sportsman Twin 600 2005 2007 XX25-05-4551 642X-05-4551
Polaris Ranger 4X4 700 2002 2004 6225-05-0015 NA
Polaris Ranger 4X4 700 2005 2008 6225-05-0515 NA
Polaris Ranger 6X6 700 2005 2007 6225-05-0726 NA
Polaris Ranger 6X6 EFI 700 TBA NA
Polaris Ranger Crew 4X4 700 6225-05-0515 NA
Polaris Ranger Crew 4X4 700 TBA NA
Polaris Sportsman MV7  700 2005 2006 6125-05-0710 TBA
Polaris Sportsman Twin 700 2002 2004 1/2 XX25-05-4501 642X-05-4501
Polaris Sportsman Twin 700 2005 2007 XX25-05-4551 642X-05-4551
Polaris Sportsman X2 700 XX25-05-0029 642X-05-0029
Polaris Ranger 4X4 700 TBA NA
Polaris Sportsman H.O. 800 2008 2009 XX25-05-0800 642X-05-0800
Polaris Razor RZR 800 2008 2009 6225-05-0028 642X-05-0028
Polaris Sportsman Twin FI 800 2005 2007 XX25-05-0800 642X-05-0800
Polaris Sportsman 6X6 800 TBA NA
Polaris Sportsman X2 800 2006 2007 XX25-05-1028 642X-05-1028
Polaris Sportsman Touring 800 XX25-05-0030 642X-05-0030
Polaris Sportsman XP 850 TBA TBA
2009
2009
2009
2009
*This ATV needs a suspension lift kit (Not provided by Camoplast).
Contact technical service for more information.
KUBOTA
Year
Year
2007
Year
2005
Year
Year
Year
Year
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2002
2008
1999
2004 1/2
2004 1/2
2008
JOHN DEERE
KAWASAKI
KYMCO
LAND PRIDE
POLARIS
HONDA
2008-08-14 Les prix sont sujets à changement sans préavis / Prices may change at any time without notice
Make CC Model From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Suzuki 300 King Quad 1992 2004 XX25-06-0300 NA
Suzuki 400 LTF Eiger (Lift kit required)*  2002 2007 XX25-06-0400 642X-06-0400
Suzuki 450 LTF King Quad 2007 2008 XX25-06-0450 642X-06-0450
Suzuki 500 QuadMaster Automatic 2000 2001 XX25-06-0500 642X-06-0500
Suzuki 500 QuadRunner Manual shift 1998 2002 XX25-06-0501 642X-06-0501
Suzuki 500 Vinson Series (Lift kit required)* 2002 2007 XX25-06-2500 642X-06-2500
Suzuki 700 King Quad (Lift kit required)* 2005 2007 XX25-06-0700 642X-06-0700
Suzuki 700 Twin Peaks XX25-04-0650 642X-04-0650
Suzuki 750 King Quad (Lift kit required)* XX25-06-0700 642X-06-0700
Make Model CC From To STD-UTV-HW 4S
Yamaha Big Bear 5-speed 350 1997 1998 XX25-07-7400 642X-07-7400
Yamaha Big Bear Dual range (Rear disk brake) 350 1987 2000 XX25-07-8350 642X-07-8350
Yamaha Big Bear Dual range (Rear drum brake) 350 1987 2000 XX25-07-7350 642X-07-7350
Yamaha Bruin Auto 4X4 350 2004 2006 XX25-07-1400 NA
Yamaha Wolverine 4X4 350 1995 2001 XX25-07-7400 642X-07-7400
Yamaha Kodiak (Canadian model) 350i 2007 2008 XX25-07-0451 NA
Yamaha Big Bear 5-speed 400 2000 2002 XX25-07-0400 642X-07-0400
Yamaha Big Bear Pro  Dual Range 400 2002 2005 XX25-07-7350 642X-07-7350
Yamaha Big Bear 4X4 400i 2007 2008 TBA TBA
Yamaha Kodiak (Rear drum brake) 400 XX25-07-4400 642X-07-4400
Yamaha Kodiak Dual range 400 1993 2000 XX25-07-7350 642X-07-7350
Yamaha Kodiak Ultramatic 400 2000 2002 XX25-07-2400 NA
Yamaha Kodiak Ultramatic (W/o low&high) 400 XX25-07-1400 NA
Yamaha Kodiak Ultramatic 400i 2005 2008 XX25-07-0451 NA
Yamaha Grizzly & Kodiak Ultramatic 450i 2005 2008 XX25-07-0450 642X-07-0450
Yamaha Kodiak Ultramatic (W/o low&high) 450 2003 2004 XX25-07-1401 642X-07-1401
Yamaha YXR Rhino 4X4 450 2006 2007 6225-07-5400 642X-07-5400
Yamaha Wolverine 4X4 450 2006 2008 XX25-07-1401 642X-07-1401
Yamaha Grizzly 550 TBA TBA
Yamaha Grizzly Auto 4X4 600 XX25-07-8600 642X-07-8600
Yamaha Grizzly Auto 4X4 600 1999 2001 XX25-07-9600 642X-07-9600
Yamaha Grizzly Auto 4X4 660 2002 2008 XX25-07-0660 642X-07-0660
Yamaha YXR Rhino Auto 4X4 660 2004 2007 6225-07-4610 642X-07-4610
Yamaha Grizzly FI Auto 4X4      700 2007 2008 XX25-07-0700 642X-07-0700
Yamaha YXR Rhino FI 700 6225-07-4610 642X-07-4610
*This ATV needs a suspension lift kit (Not provided by Camoplast).
Contact technical service for more information.
1999
2003
Year
2004
Year
2008
2008
1998
2008
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
2008-08-14 Les prix sont sujets à changement sans préavis / Prices may change at any time without notice